
(+j 
S I 

CO Ni STRUCTIO N 

MAN AGEMENT 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

ORDER NO. CCOR-001 
DATE 1/18/2017 
STATE CA 
CITY Reedley 

CONTRACT FOR Reed Ave Improvements Project - Phase 1 

OWNER City of Reedley. CA 

Original Contract Amount: 
Prior Approved Amendments 

Revised Contract Amount: 

Original Contract Time: 
Prior Approved Days 

Revised Contract Time: 

Original Contract Completion Date: 

SGI hereby requests the following changes from the contract plans and specifications: 

$267,160.70 
$0.00 

$267,160.70 

141 Calendar Days 
oCalendar Days 

141 Calendar Days 

12/31/2016 

Description of Changes Original Prior 
CCOR-001 

Request Total INCREASE DECREASE 
(Supplemental Plans and Specifications Attached) Contract Amendments in Contract Price in Contract Price Revised Amount 

Exhibit A: 

Conslruclion Managemenl $119.912.70 $0.0( $102,000.00 $221,912.70 
Field Inspeclion I Tesling $98,240.00 $0.0( $50,157,00 $148,397.00 
Survey $16,271,00 $0,00 $2,202.00 $18,473,00 
SWPPP $25,037.00 $0.00 $19,080,00 $44,117.00 
Mobilization $7,700,00 $0,00 $0,00 $7,700.00 

Totals $267,160.70 $0.00 $173,439.00 $0.00 $440,599.70 

NET CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE (THIS CCOR) $173,439.00 
JUSTIFICATION 

Work will extend to April 30, 2017 due to additional construction scope increases and weather delays. 


The amount of the Contract will be (Increased) by the sum of: $173,439,00 

The Contract Total induding this CCOR and previous approved change orders will be: $440,599,70 

Original Contract Completion Date: 
Prior Approved Days 

The Contract period provided for completion will be Increased: 
Revised Contract Completion Date (This CCOR) 

This document will become a supplement to the contract and all provisions not superseded by this CCOR will apply hereto, 

Requested 

Approval Recommended By 

Engineer Approval By 

12/31/2016 
oCalendar Days 

120 Calendar Days 
4/3012017 

Pii!'? 

?4,1b 


http:173,439.00
http:440,599.70
http:173,439.00
http:267,160.70
http:267,160.70
http:267,160.70











